REV 1 – 2025/01/01
Certified to UL2021 and
CSA 22.2 46-13
* CETL – SPE1000 CAN Inspected.
PROJECT NAME:                                                   DATE:
ADDRESS:
ENGINEER:
ARCHITECT:
CONTRACTOR:
SUBMITTED BY:
APPROVED BY:
Qty Tag Description Model Number Finish # of Emitters Wattage Voltage Amperage BTUs
  Alpha H1 - 1500W / 120V SALPHA-15120 G  W  B 1 1500 120 12.5 5100
  Alpha H1 – 1125W / 208V SALPHA-15240L1 G  W  B 1 1125 208 5.4 3825
  Alpha H1 – 1500W / 208V SALPHA-20240L1 G  W  B 1 1500 208 7.2 5100
  Alpha H1 – 2000W / 208V* SALPHA-20208L1* G  W  B 1 2000 208 9.6 6825
  Alpha H2 – 2250W / 208V SALPHA2-30240L1 G  W  B 2 2250 208 10.8 7675
  Alpha H2 – 3000W / 208V SALPHA2-40240L1 G  W  B 2 3000 208 14.4 10225
  Alpha H3 – 3375W / 208V SALPHA3-45240L1 G  W  B 3 3375 208 16.2 11500
  Alpha H2 – 4000W / 208V* SALPHA2-40208L1* G  W  B 2 4000 208 19.2 13650
  Alpha H3 – 4500W / 208V SALPHA3-60240L1 G  W  B 3 4500 208 21.6 15350
  Alpha H3 – 6000W / 208V* SALPHA3-60208L1* G  W  B 3 6000 208 28.8 20450
  Alpha H1 – 1500W / 240V SALPHA-15240L1 G  W  B 1 1500 240 6.3 5100
  Alpha H1 – 2000W / 240V SALPHA-20240L1 G  W  B 1 2000 240 8.3 6825
  Alpha H2 – 3000W / 240V SALPHA2-30240L1 G  W  B 2 3000 240 12.5 10225
  Alpha H2 – 4000W / 240V SALPHA2-40240L1 G  W  B 2 4000 240 16.7 13650
  Alpha H3 – 4500W / 240V SALPHA3-45240L1 G  W  B 3 4500 240 18.8 15350
  Alpha H3 – 6000W / 240V SALPHA3-60240L1 G  W  B 3 6000 240 25 20450
  Alpha H1 – 2000W / 277V SALPHA-20277 G  W  B 1 2000 277 7.2 6825
  Alpha H2 – 4000W / 277V SALPHA2-40277 G  W  B 2 4000 277 14.4 13650
  Alpha H3 – 6000W / 277V SALPHA3-60277 G  W  B 3 6000 277 21.7 20450
  Alpha H1 – 2000W / 347V* SALPHA-20347* G  W  B 1 2000 347 5.8 6825
  Alpha H2 – 4000W / 347V* SALPHA2-40347* G  W  B 2 4000 347 11.5 13650
  Alpha H3 – 6000W / 347V* SALPHA3-60347* G  W  B 3 6000 347 17.3 20450
SUBMITTAL DATA
SOLAIRA ALPHA SERIES
ELECTRIC RADIANT HEATERS
2

CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS & MOUNTING CONFIGURATIONS
Refer to Solaira Alpha Reference Manual for all installation guidelines and restrictions.
Qty Model Number Finish Description Notes
Accessories: Modular Multi-mount brackets and posts
   Solaira 6.5” Mounting Bracket
INCLUDED with all heaters, only functional
for wall mount applications
 SP100 G       B Solaira 10' Post, 4"x4" Extruded Alum, Base mount. Electrical Access, Grounding lug
 SP80 G       B Solaira 8' Post, 4"x4" Extruded Alum, Base mount. Electrical Access, Grounding lug
 SALPARMH2 G       B Alpha Arm Bracket for post/center mount. H2 (3000 and 4000W), Antq. Grey
Required for all post/center mount
applications
 SALPARMH3 G       B Alpha Arm Bracket for post/center mount. H3 (4500 and 6000W), Antq. Grey
Required for all post/center mount
applications
 SALPHABRCT12 G       B Alpha 12" Ceiling Bracket (2 Included) Required for ceiling mount applications
 SALPHABRCT18 G       B Alpha 18” Ceiling Bracket (2 Included) Required for ceiling mount applications
 SAPHABRCTEXT24 G       B Alpha 24" Mounting Bracket Extension (2 Included)
 SALPHABRCTMM G        Alpha Connect Multi-Mount Bracket (for X2 and X3 installation) Antq. Gry (2 Included) Required for 2 x SALPHA2/3 Heaters
Heater Clearances
Accessory Bracket Required
for Ceiling Mount
Description Model Number
Minimum Mounting Height
(Inch [cm])
Ceiling Clearance
(Inch [cm])
Side Wall Clearance
(Inch [cm])
Alpha H1 – 120V SALPHA-15120 79 [201] 11.75 [30] 39.5 [100] SALPHABRCT12
Alpha H1 – 208/240V SALPHA-15240L1 79 [201] 11.75 [30] 39.5 [100] SALPHABRCT12
Alpha H1 – 208V SALPHA-20208L1 79 [201] 19.5 [50] 39.5 [100] SALPHABRCT18
Alpha H1 – 208/240V SALPHA-20240L1 79 [201] 19.5 [50] 39.5 [100] SALPHABRCT18
Alpha H2 – 208/240V SALPHA2-30240L1 98.25 [250] 19.5 [50] 39.5 [100] SALPHABRCT18
Alpha H2 – 208V SALPHA-40208L1 98.25 [250] 19.5 [50] 39.5 [100] SALPHABRCT18
Alpha H2 – 208/240V SALPHA2-40240L1 98.25 [250] 19.5 [50] 39.5 [100] SALPHABRCT18
Alpha H3 – 208/240V SALPHA3-45240L1 98.25/108 [250/274] 19.5 [50] 39.5 [100] SALPHABRCT18
Alpha H3 – 208V SALPHA3-60208L1 120 [305] 19.5 [50] 59 [150] SALPHABRCT18
Alpha H3 – 208/240V SALPHA3-60240L1 108/120 [274/305] 19.5 [50] 59 [150] SALPHABRCT18

Emitter Guard Nickel Dipped Carbon Steel Wire Cage
Ingress Protection IP-55 Resistance for Low Pressure Water Jets
Power Supply High Temperature Silicone Leads (6’7” / 2.0m) per element
COVERAGE PATTERNS
HEATER  MODEL NO.
COVERAGE WHEN
MOUNTED AT
(ft [m])
WIDTH
(ft [m])
DEPTH
(ft [m]
AVERAGE HEAT
DENSITY
(W/ FT²)
ALPHA H1 – 1500W SALPHA-15120/15240 6'7” [2.0] 10 [3.1] 4 [1.2] 28
ALPHA H1 – 2000W
SALPHA-
20208/20240/20277/20347
6’7” [2.0] 11.5 [3.5] 4.5 [1.4] 30
ALPHA H2 – 3000W SALPHA2-30240
8 [2.4] 14.5 [4.4] 5.5 [1.7] 26
10 [3.1] 15.5 [4.7] 6.5 [2.0] 19
ALPHA H2 – 4000W
SALPHA2-
40208/40240/40277/40347
8 [2.4] 16 [4.9] 6.5 [2.0] 29
10 [3.1] 17.5 [5.3] 7 [2.1] 22
ALPHA H3 – 4500W SALPHA3-45240
9 [2.7] 18 [5.5] 6.5 [2.0] 29
11 [3.4] 19 [5.8] 7.5 [2.3] 21
ALPHA H3 – 6000W
SALPHA3-